
NEW FROM LBS 

Natural Slate & Stone

PAVING 
PACKS

LBS stock an extensive range of natural stone paving 
including sandstone, limestone and natural slate.
Whether you are looking for a traditional patio area  
or have a contemporary project in mind, we have  
a range of colours and styles to suit every design.

SOLD IN FULL PALLETS WITH MIXED SIZES

Brazilian 
Slate

Raj Green 

Kandla Grey

Fossil Mint
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NORTHERN IRELAND IRELAND

Brazilian Slate 
Each pallet contains: 

 
Covers approximately 18.75sqm

Sandstone/Limestone 
Each pallet contains: 

 
Covers approximately 19.2sqm

x35

x34

x24

x16

x12

x16x16

Qty Length mm Width mm Depth mm

24 600 600 20

35 600 295 20

34 295 295 20

Qty Length mm Width mm Depth mm

16 900 600 22

16 600 600 22

16 600 290 22

12 290 290 22

Kota Blue

Black 
Limestone

Autumn 
Brown

Buff Sandstone


